« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15953

Division: 12UG 2nd EAST2 H/A

Date: Friday, May 3, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) NCF WS Gold G

12

011
013
015
017
019
021
023
025
027
029
003
031
033
005
007
009

Field: Tryist SP 02A-Flow

Time: 7:15 pPM

Away: 12 (12U) NCF HPJ Gold G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(12U) NCF WS Gold G 12 (12U) NCF HPJ Gold G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Lillian Bilot
Sophia Cox
Lyda Ferrell
Finleigh Francis
Anne Henderson
Stella Katopes
Harper Lyerly
Finley Moore
Kinley Neaves
Alexis Parker
Harper Sandbulte
Edie Atkinson
Cameron Southerland
Addison Swaim
Alexa Bandle
Caryss Byington
Mary Wren Coil
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments

C




