

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15953

Division: 12UG 2nd EAST2 H/A Field: Truist SP 02A-Flow

Date: Friday, May 3, 2024 Time: 7:15 PM

Home: 12 (12U) NCF WS Gold G Away: 12 (12U) NCF HPJ Gold G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 12 (12U) NCF WS Gold G

## 12 (12U) NCF HPJ Gold G

No.	Name	Goals	N	lisconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
0	Lillian Bilot		:	:								
011	Sophia Cox		:	:								
013	Lyda Ferrell		:	:								
015	Finleigh Francis		:	:								
017	Anne Henderson		:	:								
019	Stella Katopes		:	:					:		:	
021	Harper Lyerly		:	:					:		:	
023	Finley Moore		:	:					:		:	
025	Kinley Neaves		:	:					:		:	
027	Alexis Parker		:	:					:		:	
029	Harper Sandbulte		:	:					:		:	
003	Edie Atkinson		:	:					:		:	
031	Cameron Southerland		:	:					:		:	
033	Addison Swaim		:	:								
005	Alexa Bandle		:	:								
007	Caryss Byington		:	:								
009	Mary Wren Coil		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or  $\operatorname{Biting}$ S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
  - Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments